CAMPIONATO REGIONALE DI CROSS
Roma — Tor Tre Teste — 11 marzo 2007

CLASSIFICHE
ALLIEVI
1. CARAFFI Giorgio (90)  Atl. Lepina Campione Provinciale
2. MILETTO Enrico (90)  Atl. Futura
3. ROMANZI Mario (91) Atl Lepina
4. MOORE Seth (91)  Scavo 2000 atl.

ORDINE D’ARRIVO AMA/MAS SEN F

1. RAGNETTI Francesca MF40 Atl. Roma Acquacetosa Camp. Regionale
2. PATELLI Anna MF45  Olimpia 2004 Camp. Regionale
3. MOSER Antonella MF45 Scavo 2000 atl.
4, MASSARO Elena MF45 Liberatletica
5. BARLETTA Cinzia MF50 Liberatletica Camp. Regionale
6. LICHTNER Eleonora SEN Rifondazione Podistica
7. LUTTAZZI Roberta AMA Atl La Sharra
8. PAOLESSI Paola MF40 Rifondazione Podistica
9. FIACCARINI Stefania MF 45 Colli Aniene
10. PEZZUTO Valentina MF35 Tivoli Marathon Camp. Regionale
11. RENNA Caterina MF50 Scavo 2000 atl.
12. SEREGO ALLIGHIERI  AMA Atl. Acquacetosa
Viola
13. CARADONNA Rossella  MF35 R.C.F.
14, LARUFFA Marina MF 50 A S Ama.Castelfusano
15. FORTUNATI Rosetta MF40 Scavo 2000 atl.
16. RIZZI Susanna MF40 A S Minerva RM atl.
17. LEPRI Laura AMA A S Minerva RM atl.
18. DEL SORDO Caterina MF50 RR Runners Club
19. DE SANTIS M.Paola MF55 RR Runners Club Camp. Regionale
20. TAVONI Patrizia MF50 A S Minerva RM atl.
21. CALVI Anna MF 45 Scavo 2000 atl.
22. CATTAINO Giuseppina MF55 A S Minerva RM atl.
23. CATTAINO Annunziata MF60 A S Minerva RM atl. Camp. Regionale

24. CATTAINO A.Maria MF 60 A S Minerva RM atl.



ORDINE D’ARRIVO AMA/MAS OVER 60 M

NG~ WNE

BATTISTELLI Liviano
MIRABELLA Gino
MORETTI Mario
ANZINI Domenico
ZACCARI Mario
FERA Luciano
SANNA Luigino
MASSARI Simone

M 60
M 65
M 70
M 65
M 70
M 60
M 65
M 65

RR Runners Club

A S World Mar. Club
Pucci Sport

Pizzeria Il Podista
Scavo 2000 atl.
Scavo 2000 atl.

Atl. Eni

Atl. Abruzzo AQ

ORDINE D’ARRIVO AMA/MAS UNDER 60 - SEN M
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DE PASCALE Giulio
PIFERI Simone
MORVIDI Mauro
LEONARDI Giampiero
EUSEBI Antonio
PETRACCA Carmine
CIURLEO Vinceno
NOVARO Marco
SPINA Stefano
MANTELLASI Massimo
BERTOLI Massimiliano
BARTOLETTI Massimo
SCISCIONE Carlo
BRANCATELLI Roberto
FURIOZZI Stefano
ARDIZZI Mario
SAVINA Fabio
CAPIZZI Davide
MIGLIOTTI Maurizio
FUSINA Rino

PANFILI Alberto
CLEMENTI Marco
ZACCARI Stefano
PAOLUCCI Gabriele
LEONE Piero
TORTOLINI Daniele
SCALISE Michele
CIPOLLONI Riccardo
ARBACI Massimo
CARPENTIERI Massimo
SCIPIONI Domenico
VERGA Vincenzo
ROSA Ciro

PIPPAN Roberto
CAPPELLO Giampiero
ALFIERI Alberto

M 35
AMA
M40
M45
M40
M40
M35
M40
M40
M50
M35
M40
M45
M50
AMA
M45
M45
M35
M40
M55
M35
M40
M35
M45
M45
AMA
M50
M40
M50
M45
M55
M55
M40
M55
M50
M45

RR Runners Club

U s Roma 83

U s Roma 83

Olimpia 2004
Olimpia 2004
Pizzeria Il podista
Running Club Futura
Rifondazione Podistica
Fashion sporting team
Atl. La sharra
Olimpia 2004

SS Lazio triathlon
Pod. Avis Priverno
Libera Atletica
Leprotti Villa Ada
Atl. La Sbarra
Leprotti Villa Ada
Rifondazione Podistica
Olimpia 2004

Libera Atletica

Lib. Atl. Aris Roma
Leprotti Villa Ada
Scavo 2000 Atl.
Rifondazione Podistica
Libera Atletica
Leprotti Villa Ada
Scavo 200 Atl.

Atl. La Sbarra
Leprotti Villa Ada
Leprotti Villa Ada
Pizzeria Il Podista
Atl. Eni

Scavo 2000 Atl.
Crazy Runner

Scavo 2000 Atl.

Atl. La Sbarra

Camp. Regionale
Camp. Regionale
Camp. Regionale

Camp. Regionale

Camp. Regionale
Camp. Regionale

Camp. Regionale

Camp. Regionale



37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.

COCCO Gianrino
CAMERTORI Antonio
FERRANTE Vincenzo
MOORE Robert
MARIANI Dario
FRATICELLI Attilio
MARIANI Davide
BUONI Fabrizio
PESTELLINI Leonardo
CASALI Paolo
BUCCI Renato

M55
M55
M55
M55
M50
M50
AMA
M55
M40
M55
M35

Podistica 2007

RR Runners Club

PGS Borgo Don Bosco
Scavo 2000 Atl.
Olimpia 2004

Scavo 2000 Atl.

Atl. La Sbarra

Pizzeria Il Podista

Atl. Minerva Roma
Atl. Minerva Roma
PGS Borgo Don Bosco






